70300280 FOOT 102 102TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"
70301000 WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 1941 1941
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA.            TO STA.            SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
FILE NAME
c:\pw_work\pwidot\paraynoal\d0273204\P142209-Design.dgn
paraynoalUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ’ / in.
PLOT DATE = 8/23/2012
=
DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
-
-
-
-
REVISED -
-
-
-
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A. .
CODE NO
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
72000100 SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1 SQ FT 18 18
72000200 SIGN PANEL - TYPE 2 SQ FT 50 50
78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQ FT 146 146
- LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
78000200 FOOT 2093 2093
78000400 FOOT 1111 1111
78000500 FOOT 79 79
78000600 FOOT 96 96
78000650 FOOT 102 102
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 52 52
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE  4"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE  6"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 42 42
REMOVAL
80500020 SERVICE INSTALLATION - POLE MOUNTED EACH 1 1
81028200 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, FOOT 851 851
2" DIA.
81028210 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, FOOT 58 58
2 1/2" DIA.
81028220 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, FOOT 103 103
3" DIA.
81028240 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, FOOT 414 414
4" DIA.
81400100 HANDHOLE EACH 3 3
81400200 HEAVY-DUTY HANDHOLE EACH 4 4
81400300 DOUBLE HANDHOLE EACH 2 2
84200500 REMOVAL OF LIGHTING UNIT, SALVAGE EACH 1 1
84200804 REMOVAL OF POLE FOUNDATION EACH 1 1
85700200 FULL-ACTUATED CONTROLLER AND EACH 1 1
TYPE IV CABINET
87301215 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SIGNAL FOOT 1245 1245
NO. 14   2C
87301225 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SIGNAL FOOT 1810 1810
NO. 14   3C
87301245 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SIGNAL FOOT 781 781
NO. 14   5C
50 6
60L43
COOK
   U
1320 581-N-1
0004
90% FED
ROADWAY
10% STATE
0021
90% FED
5% ELGIN
5% STATE
T. SIGNALS
0021
100% ELGIN
         EVP
0021
80% STATE
SIDEWALK
20% ELGIN
0004
90% FED
ROADWAY
10% STATE
0021
90% FED
5% ELGIN
5% STATE
T. SIGNALS
0021
100% ELGIN
         EVP
0021
80% STATE
SIDEWALK
20% ELGIN
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
* SPECIALTY ITEMS